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1 ACPP017916 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO 36 45 42 43 59 39 10 274
2 ACPP005665 ROMAN ALONSO, MANEL 37 40 37 33 39 59 10 255
3 ACPP027997 ORTIZ ARJONA, MANEL 36 36 41 30 52 36 10 241
4 ACPP021763 CHILLARON GONZALEZ, ANGEL ANTONIO 33 32 41 35 46 29 10 226
5 ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI 36 42 35 39 39 10 201
6 ACPP010800 ANTON MONTIEL, LEOPOLDO 36 36 35 46 36 10 199
7 ACPP028852 RUBIROLA PUIG, DANI 36 32 36 52 29 10 195
8 ACPP032202 CHILLARON MORON, ALAN 37 37 33 30 34 10 181
9 ACPP024572 BOADA AURICH, JOSEP 45 35 39 39 10 168

10 ACPP009928 SABRIA MESTRES, JESUS 45 41 32 39 10 167
11 ACPP028674 SALO SANCHEZ, JOSEP 42 41 35 39 10 167
12 ACPP030020 CEBALLOS ARIAS, ALEX 29 38 27 25 32 10 161
13 ACPP002420 JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, CARLOS 40 39 36 10 125
14 ACPP002359 PAGES PRAT, FRANCESC 41 68 10 119
15 ACPP014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 34 36 39 10 119
16 ACPP028096 PONS FONT, JOSEP 35 35 35 10 115
17 ACPP005235 SERRANO GIL, ENRIC 45 43 10 98
18 ACPP029719 SUÑER FEIXAS, JORDI 29 31 25 10 95
19 ACPP001530 MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, ALBERT 41 38 10 89
20 ACPP015699 CREHUET PEREZ, JORDI 40 39 10 89
21 ACPP010206 VILADOMAT VERS, JORDI 39 34 10 83
22 ACPP032179 CONESA GARRIDO, JOAQUIN 37 34 10 81
23 ACPP030524 RODRIGUEZ , JOSE BERNARDO 38 31 10 79
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24 ACPP016972 SUREDA SANDONIS, ALBERT 68 10 78
25 ACPP031799 CALDUCH BOLIVAR, ARNAU 29 39 10 78
26 ACPP030037 PUIG COLL, ALEJANDRO 33 32 10 75
27 ACPP031695 ESPINOSA DURO, XEVI 35 28 10 73
28 ACPP016580 MAS LLOVERAS, JORDI 34 26 10 70
29 ACPP029362 SABAT LEON, CARLOS 27 33 10 70
30 ACPP002360 ESTRADA GUERRA, PAOLA 26 33 10 69
31 ACPP006705 JULIA GELABERT, JOAN 35 34 69
32 ACPP011985 GELATS COLLS, JOSEP MARIA 35 34 69
33 ACPP026097 GUERRERO ORTEGA, ROSA MARIA 26 26 10 62
34 ACPP003997 BARNILS GARCIA, XAVIER 59 59
35 ACPP005071 PEREZ CABALLERO, VALENTI 59 59
36 ACPP005178 MORENO LEON, ALBERT 59 59
37 ACPP010411 MAYOLA PRAT, XAVIER 59 59
38 ACPP010907 PINADERO BADOSA, XEVI 55 55
39 ACPP026953 AUMATELL PRAT, JOAN 55 55
40 ACPP008097 MENDEZ GUADARRAMA, TOMAS 42 10 52
41 ACPP028319 GARCIA CORONADO, LIDIA 40 10 50
42 ACPP015885 REBOLLO SANTOS, JOSEP A. 39 10 49
43 ACPP029576 GUINART PATIÑO, PITU 38 10 48
44 ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 37 10 47
45 ACPP002100 VICH FIGA, LLUÍS 37 10 47
46 ACPP030122 MANIUCOV MANIUCOVA, ALEXANDR 37 10 47
47 ACPP000984 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 36 10 46
48 ACPP005830 SERRA MAS, MIQUEL 36 10 46
49 ACPP009595 PLAZA ALVAREZ, ANDREU 36 10 46
50 ACPP028097 PONS FERNANDEZ, ELOI 35 10 45
51 ACPP031614 ESTRANY LOPEZ, DANIEL 35 10 45
52 ACPP002422 HUSILLOS PEREZ, JUAN LUIS 34 10 44
53 ACPP002363 BLASCO VILLALBA, CARLOS 33 10 43
54 ACPP021788 MARTIN LLORENTE, DIEGO 33 10 43



55 ACPP027100 BORDAS BENET, JORDI 33 10 43
56 ACPP028878 PRIOR MIGUEL, DAVID 33 10 43
57 ACPP030570 OLIVER MASCARRERAS, JORDI 33 10 43
58 ACPP025198 BASCO MASQUEF, FRANCISCO 32 10 42
59 ACPP027888 FIGUERAS DESPLANS, IMMACULADA 32 10 42
60 ACPP029124 ROSSI PERISSOL, JACQUES 32 10 42
61 ACPP024376 MIRALPEIX MORERA, DANI 41 41
62 ACPP026467 PAGES VILA, EDUARD 41 41
63 ACPP030024 MUÑOZ GIL, IVAN 41 41
64 ACPP030068 SABER SABER, BADR 41 41
65 ACPP015899 PUIG JOU, ERIC 40 40
66 ACPP017619 MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL 40 40
67 ACPP001693 CRUXENS MARTI, JOSE MARIA 39 39
68 ACPP025200 MARZAL MONGE, IÑAKI 39 39
69 ACPP031807 NAVARRO JURADO, ALEX 29 10 39
70 ACPP031698 VILA PLANELLS, ANNA 28 10 38
71 ACPP027893 CARRERA VOLTAS, ENRIC 28 28
72 ACPP031662 RUSCALLEDA PALOMERAS, LUIS 28 28
73
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1 ACPP027997 ORTIZ ARJONA, MANEL 39 39 44 36 59 40 10 267
2 ACPP017916 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO 33 41 39 40 54 36 10 253
3 ACPP005665 ROMAN ALONSO, MANEL 40 41 39 30 36 54 10 250
4 ACPP021763 CHILLARON GONZALEZ, ANGEL ANTONIO 38 34 44 37 49 31 10 243
5 ACPP010800 ANTON MONTIEL, LEOPOLDO 39 38 37 49 40 10 213
6 ACPP028852 RUBIROLA PUIG, DANI 39 34 38 59 31 10 211
7 ACPP032202 CHILLARON MORON, ALAN 40 39 41 36 41 10 207
8 ACPP030020 CEBALLOS ARIAS, ALEX 38 43 34 33 38 10 196
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9 ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI 33 39 35 37 41 10 195
10 ACPP028674 SALO SANCHEZ, JOSEP 43 40 34 38 10 165
11 ACPP009928 SABRIA MESTRES, JESUS 42 40 33 38 10 163
12 ACPP024572 BOADA AURICH, JOSEP 42 34 37 36 10 159
13 ACPP014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 36 37 41 10 124
14 ACPP002420 JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, CARLOS 39 38 35 10 122
15 ACPP029719 SUÑER FEIXAS, JORDI 38 38 33 10 119
16 ACPP028096 PONS FONT, JOSEP 36 35 37 10 118
17 ACPP002359 PAGES PRAT, FRANCESC 38 61 10 109
18 ACPP005235 SERRANO GIL, ENRIC 41 40 10 91
19 ACPP030524 RODRIGUEZ , JOSE BERNARDO 43 38 10 91
20 ACPP032179 CONESA GARRIDO, JOAQUIN 38 41 10 89
21 ACPP031799 CALDUCH BOLIVAR, ARNAU 34 44 10 88
22 ACPP015699 CREHUET PEREZ, JORDI 39 38 10 87
23 ACPP010206 VILADOMAT VERS, JORDI 41 35 10 86
24 ACPP001530 MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, ALBERT 38 37 10 85
25 ACPP030037 PUIG COLL, ALEJANDRO 37 38 10 85
26 ACPP002360 ESTRADA GUERRA, PAOLA 34 40 10 84
27 ACPP029362 SABAT LEON, CARLOS 34 39 10 83
28 ACPP031695 ESPINOSA DURO, XEVI 38 34 10 82
29 ACPP016580 MAS LLOVERAS, JORDI 36 32 10 78
30 ACPP006705 JULIA GELABERT, JOAN 39 37 76
31 ACPP011985 GELATS COLLS, JOSEP MARIA 39 37 76
32 ACPP026097 GUERRERO ORTEGA, ROSA MARIA 34 32 10 76
33 ACPP016972 SUREDA SANDONIS, ALBERT 61 10 71
34 ACPP003997 BARNILS GARCIA, XAVIER 59 59
35 ACPP005178 MORENO LEON, ALBERT 59 59
36 ACPP005071 PEREZ CABALLERO, VALENTI 56 56
37 ACPP010411 MAYOLA PRAT, XAVIER 56 56
38 ACPP025200 MARZAL MONGE, IÑAKI 44 10 54
39 ACPP008097 MENDEZ GUADARRAMA, TOMAS 43 10 53



40 ACPP010907 PINADERO BADOSA, XEVI 52 52
41 ACPP026953 AUMATELL PRAT, JOAN 52 52
42 ACPP015885 REBOLLO SANTOS, JOSEP A. 41 10 51
43 ACPP028319 GARCIA CORONADO, LIDIA 41 10 51
44 ACPP028878 PRIOR MIGUEL, DAVID 41 10 51
45 ACPP002363 BLASCO VILLALBA, CARLOS 40 10 50
46 ACPP027100 BORDAS BENET, JORDI 39 10 49
47 ACPP021788 MARTIN LLORENTE, DIEGO 38 10 48
48 ACPP030122 MANIUCOV MANIUCOVA, ALEXANDR 38 10 48
49 ACPP031614 ESTRANY LOPEZ, DANIEL 38 10 48
50 ACPP029576 GUINART PATIÑO, PITU 37 10 47
51 ACPP030570 OLIVER MASCARRERAS, JORDI 37 10 47
52 ACPP001693 CRUXENS MARTI, JOSE MARIA 36 10 46
53 ACPP028097 PONS FERNANDEZ, ELOI 36 10 46
54 ACPP005830 SERRA MAS, MIQUEL 35 10 45
55 ACPP002422 HUSILLOS PEREZ, JUAN LUIS 35 10 45
56 ACPP025198 BASCO MASQUEF, FRANCISCO 34 10 44
57 ACPP029124 ROSSI PERISSOL, JACQUES 34 10 44
58 ACPP031698 VILA PLANELLS, ANNA 34 10 44
59 ACPP031807 NAVARRO JURADO, ALEX 34 10 44
60 ACPP027888 FIGUERAS DESPLANS, IMMACULADA 33 10 43
61 ACPP030024 MUÑOZ GIL, IVAN 42 42
62 ACPP030068 SABER SABER, BADR 42 42
63 ACPP024376 MIRALPEIX MORERA, DANI 41 41
64 ACPP026467 PAGES VILA, EDUARD 41 41
65 ACPP027893 CARRERA VOLTAS, ENRIC 40 40
66 ACPP031662 RUSCALLEDA PALOMERAS, LUIS 40 40
67 ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 40 40
68 ACPP002100 VICH FIGA, LLUÍS 40 40
69 ACPP000984 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 38 38
70 ACPP009595 PLAZA ALVAREZ, ANDREU 38 38



71 ACPP015899 PUIG JOU, ERIC 35 35
72 ACPP017619 MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL 35 35
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